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1a Etapa Superliga 2022 - Moto / Carro

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km
2a 1000 04/02/2022 08:30.
Qualificagao (13:00 Tempo)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 9:39:11.846 2 2:08.369 +5.416 9:42:21.074
(87) Marcelo Miarelli 2 2:08.274 +8.976 9:41:20.120 3 2:05.627 +2.674 9:44:26.701
1 9:39:49.583 3 2:03.961 +4.663 9:43:24.081 4 2:04.599 +1.646 9:46:31.300
2 1:56.062 +2.243 9:41:45.645 4 1:59.298 - 9:45:23.379 5 2:02.953 | - 9:48:34.253
3 1:56.287 +2.468 9:43:41.932 5 2:02.825 +3.527 9:47:26.204 6 2:04.076 +1.123 9:50:38.329
4 1:55.932 +2.113 9:45:37.864 6 2:22.068 +22.770 9:49:48.272 7 2:37.216 +34.263 9:53:15.545
5 1:53.819 - 9:47:31.683
6 1:54.823 +1.004 9:49:26.506 (45) Parada - Jerry (72) Feipe Pereira
7 2:12.064 +18.245 9:51:38.570 1 9:39:30.557 1 9:40:33.842
2 2:02.530 +2.807 9:41:33.087 2 2:07.147 +4.133 9:42:40.989
(105) Ronaldo Tuti 3 1:59.723 | - 9:43:32.810 3 2:05.312 +2.298 9:44:46.301
1 9:38.53.708 4 2:19.818 +20.095 9:45:52.628 4 2:08.309 +5.205 9:46:54.610
2 1:59.703 +4.378 9:40:53.411 5 2:16.178 +16.455 9:48:08.806 5 2:03.014 | - 9:48:57.624
3 1:56.419 +1.094 9:42:49.830 6 2:03.690 +0.676 9:51:01.314
4 1:55.470 +0.145 9:44:45.300 (59) Ricardo Lopes de Oliveira
5 1:55.550 +0.225 9:46:40.850 1 9:40:07.648 (49) Walter Becker Junior
6 1:55.325 - 0:48:36.175 2 2:03.374 +3.224 9:42:11.022 1 - 9:40:12.397
7 2:03.140 +7.815 9:50:39.315 3 2:01.478 +1.328 9:44:12.500 2 2:09.802 +6.670 9:42:22.199
8 2:23.609 +28.284 9:53:02.924 4 2:00.150 | - 9:46:12.650 3 2:04.944 +1.812 9:44:27.143
5 2:18.921 +18.771 9:48:31.571 4 2:05.121 +1.989 9:46:32.264
(999) David Goncalves 5 2:03.132 \ - 9:48:35.396
1 9:39:23.074 (996) Jose Diego 6 2:21.136 +18.004 9:50:56.532
2 2:08.148 +10.918 9:41:31.222 1 9:39:04.024
3 2:10.734 +13.504 9:43:41.956 2 2:06.945 +5.649 9:41:10.969 (12) Jimmy Helder Santos de Paiva
4 2:01.527 +4.297 9:45:43.483 3 2:04.493 +3.197 9:43:15.462 1 9:40:21.264
5 2:05.690 +8.460 9:47:49.173 4 2:02.499 +1.203 9:45:17.961 2 2:06.895 +3.750 9:42:28.159
6 1:57.230 - 9:49:46.403 5 2:01.296 | - 9:47:19.257 3 2:05.771 +2.626 9:44:33.930
7 2:29.703 +32.473 9:52:16.106 6 2:34.796 +33.500 9:49:54.053 4 2:03.770 +0.625 9:46:37.700
5 2:03.145 - 9:48:40.845
(54) Bruno Moura (16) Diego Barreto Novaes 6 2:03.239 +0.094 9:50:44.084
1 9:39:05.742 1 9:39:06.889 7 2:31.619 +28.474 9:53:15.703
2 2:13.575 +15.609 9:41:19.317 2 2:03.195 +1.856 9:41:10.084
3 2:02.758 +4.792 9:43:22.075 3 2:11.837 +10.498 9:43:21.921 (94) Jose Miguel
4 1:58.771 +0.805 9:45:20.846 4 2:01.339 | - 9:45:23.260 1 9:40:27.025
5 2:04.827 +6.861 9:47:25.673 5 2:09.370 +8.031 9:47:32.630 2 2:07.648 +4.381 9:42:34.673
6 1:57.966 - 9:49:23.639 6 2:03.035 +1.696 9:49:35.665 3 2:07.412 +4.145 9:44:42.085
7 2:00.796 +2.830 9:51:24.435 7 2:03.299 +1.960 9:51:38.964 4 2:03.376 +0.109 9:46:45.461
8 2:20.485 +19.146 9:53:59.449 5 2:03.267 | - 9:48:48.728
(17) Kleber Reimberg 6 2:06.443 +3.176 9:50:55.171
1 9:38:59.521 (28) Michel Seixas Velludo 7 2:30.645 +27.378 9:53:25.816
2 2:03.152 +4.967 9:41:02.673 1 9:43:05.217
3 2:02.641 +4.456 9:43:05.314 2 2:05.652 +4.248 9:45:10.869 (997) Bruno Satoshi
4 1:58.185 - 9:45:03.499 3 2:05.760 +4.356 9:47:16.629 1 - 9:39:27.231
5 2:00.864 +2.679 9:47:04.363 4 2:01.404 - 9:49:18.033 2 2:06.081 +2.576 9:41:33.312
6 1:58.962 +0.777 9:49:03.325 5 2:10.893 +9.489 9:51:28.926 3 2:09.131 +5.626 9:43:42.443
7 2:08.684 +10.499 9:51:12.009 4 2:03.505 - 9:45:45.948
(12) Reinaldo Baggio 5 2:04.742 +1.237 9:47:50.690
(14) Gabriel Zampollo Freitas 1 9:40:52.840 6 2:05.200 +1.695 9:49:55.890
1 9:41:21.004 2 2:03.134 +0.893 9:42:55.974 7 2:19.341 +15.836 9:52:15.231
2 2:01.827 +3.501 0:43:22.831 3 2:02.915 +0.674 9:44:58.889
3 1:58.326 - 9:45:21.157 4 2:03.988 +1.747 9:47:02.877 (95) Fabricio Henrique Bandeira
4 2:06.353 +8.027 9:47:27.510 5 2:02.241 - 9:49:05.118 1 9:38:44.583
5 1:58.792 +0.466 9:49:26.302 6 2:02.484 +0.243 9:51:07.602 2 2:06.048 +2.389 9:40:50.631
6 1:59.364 +1.038 9:51:25.666 7 2:20.262 +18.021 9:53:27.864 3 2:04.632 +0.973 9:42:55.263
7 2:17.194 +18.868 9:53:42.860 4 2:03.659 | - 9:44:58.922
(39) Andre Visual 5 2:15.442 +11.783 9:47:14.364
(96) Eduardo Caxa 1 9:40:52.963 6 2:07.603 +3.944 9:49:21.967
1 9:41:22.552 2 2:03.636 +0.955 9:42:56.599 7 2:03.747 +0.088 9:51:25.714
2 2:00.105 +1.617 9:43:22.657 3 2:02.681 - 9:44:59.280 8 2:25.646 +21.987 9:53:51.360
3 1:58.488 - 9:45:21.145 4 2:04.845 +2.164 9:47:04.125
4 2:03.293 +4.805 0:47:24.438 5 2:04.393 +1.712 9:49:08.518 (113) Marco Teodoro
5 1:59.093 +0.605 9:49:23.531 6 2:03.360 +0.679 9:51:11.878 1 9:39:45.431
6 2:00.488 +2.000 9:51:24.019 7 2:24.641 +21.960 9:53:36.519 2 2:04.616 +0.791 9:41:50.047
7 2:26.309 +27.821 9:53:50.328 3 2:04.624 +0.799 9:43:54.671
(7) Allan Josefh Martins 4 2:05.975 +2.150 9:46:00.646
(5) Wesley Clayton Franzino 1 9:40:12.705 5 2:04.063 +0.238 9:48:04.709
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Qualificagao (13:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 2:03.825 - 9:50:08.534 (77) Luiz Vaz do Esprito Santo Junior
7 2:43.654 +39.829 9:52:52.188 1 9:41:04.748
2 2:17.768 +2.120 9:43:22.516
(27) Joao Pedro Buzetti 3 2:15.648 - 9:45:38.164
1 - 0:40:32.232 4 2:35.494 +19.846 9:48:13.658
2 2:33.993 +29.447 9:43:06.225
3 2:04.546 - 9:45:10.771 (97) Carlos Mineiro
4 2:11.199 +6.653 9:47:21.970 1 9:40:05.617
2 2:21.079 +4.748 9:42:26.696
(34) Tiago de Camargo Araujo 3 2:19.644 +3.313 9:44:46.340
1 9:4053.149 4 2:16.331 | - 9:47:02.671
2 2:05.462 +0.480 9:42:58.611 5 2:19.663 +3.332 9:49:22.334
3 2:04.982 - 9:45:03.593 6 2:16.435 +0.104 9:51:38.769
4 2:05.421 +0.439 9:47:09.014
5 2:08.946 +3.964 9:49:17.960 (68) Wiliandro Oliveira
6 2:06.889 +1.907 9:51:24.849 1 9:39:08.800
7 2:31.832 +26.850 9:53:56.681 2 2:23.789 +7.171 9:41:32.589
3 2:22.136 +5.518 9:43:54.725
(69) Luiz Paulo Vieira Santos 4 2:19.031 +2.413 9:46:13.756
1 I 0:39:25.267 5 2:17.145 +0.527 9:48:30.901
2 2:07.393 +2.156 9:41:32.660 6 2:16.618 - 9:50:47.519
3 2:00.138 +3.901 9:43:41.798
4 2:05.237 - 9:45:47.035 (095) Reginaldo Coutinho
5 2:28.884 +23.647 9:48:15.919 1 9:40:03.600
2 2:21.715 +4.650 9:42:25.315
(07) Leonardo de Oliveira 3 2:20.686 +3.621 9:44:46.001
1 - 9:40:11.396 4 2:18.152 +1.087 9:47:04.153
2 2:10.006 +4.065 9:42:21.402 5 2:17.316 +0.251 9:49:21.469
3 2:06.535 +0.594 9:44:27.937 6 2:17.065 - 9:51:38.534
4 2:05.941 - 9:46:33.878
5 2:06.190 +0.249 9:48:40.068 (66) Ivan Carlos
6 2:06.549 +0.608 9:50:46.617 1 9:38:56.980
7 2:28.338 +22.397 9:53:14.955 2 2:25.257 +4.121 9:41:22.237
3 2:25.979 +4.843 9:43:48.216
(13) Rogerio Nakamura 4 2:23.837 +2.701 9:46:12.053
1 I 0:39:07.829 5 2:22.444 +1.308 9:48:34.497
2 2:13.764 +5.492 9:41:21.503 6 2:21.136 | - 9:50:55.633
3 2:09.969 +1.697 9:43:31.562
4 2:08.272 - 9:45:39.834
5 2:14.990 +6.718 9:47:54.824
6 2:08.304 +0.032 9:50:03.128
7 2:30.386 +22.114 9:52:33.514
(63) Mario Alberto
1 - 9:38:57.670
2 2:15.604 +6.081 9:41:13.274
3 2:13.085 +3.562 9:43:26.359
4 2:13.645 +4.122 9:45:40.004
5 2:14.963 +5.440 9:47:54.967
6 2:09.523 - 9:50:04.490
(67) Thiago Sgnorolli
1 9:38:53.256
2 2:17.202 +6.787 9:41:10.458
3 2:13.801 +3.386 9:43:24.259
4 2:14.487 +4.072 9:45:38.746
5 2:10.415 - 9:47:49.161
6 2:11.003 +0.588 9:50:00.164
(93) Igor Henrique Bressan
1 9:42:29.485
2 2:15.561 +0.507 9:44:45.046
3 2:15.054 - 9:47:00.100
4 2:24.677 +9.623 9:49:24.777
5 2:52.807 +37.753 9:52:17.584
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